
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

December at St. Barnabas School

7

21

28

14

29 30

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

Grade 8 Prayer Service,
2pm at Church

Report Card Day
Grade 8 Bowling Party, 
1:30pm at Eagle's Lane

Progressive Mixer, 
6pm at Gym 

Advent Wreath Event,
11am at Church 

Red Tag, final day to
donate on Give Central 

Grade 2 Reconciliation,
7pm at Church 

Christmas Pageant,
1:45pm at Church

Christmas Around the
World, 10am at Church

Preschool Early
Dismissal, 10:50am

Christmas Assembly 
9am, student only

4pm Mass, 3:30pm
Children's Choir prelude

10:30pm Mass

CHRISTMAS DAY

10am Mass, 9:30am 
Adult Choir prelude

Classes Resume
Tuesday, January 9

School Mass, 8:45am

School Mass, 8:45am

FEAST OF  
ST. NICHOLAS  

Nov. 29 Nov. 30

1:30pm Dismissal 
(1:20pm for Preschool) 

After Care till 5:30

Senior Luncheon, 
hosted by Grade 8,
12:30pm at Gym

Confirmation Retreat

FEAST OF IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION

School Mass, 8:45am

11:50am Dismissal
(11:40am PK)

 Luminary Kit pick-up &
 Spirit Wear Sale

 11am-1pm at School

Grade 2 Field Trip, 
Mus. Science & Industry

Family Movie Night,
6pm at Gym

Grade 1 Field Trip,
The Children’s Farm

FSA Christmas Party,
7pm at Barraco's

Preschool Pageant,
10am & 7pm at Church

Grade 5 Field Trip, 
Mus. Science & Industry

FEAST OF OUR LADY
OF GAUDALUPE

FIRST SUNDAY OF
ADVENT

SECOND SUNDAY OF
ADVENT

THIRD SUNDAY OF
ADVENT

FOURTH SUNDAY OF
ADVENT 

DRESS DOWN
Advent colors pink,

purple & green

HSPT - Grade 8

Kindergarten Field Trip, 
Beverly Art Center

Grades 2 - 4 Field Trip
Mother McAuley Concert

DRESS DOWN
Gr. K-2 green, Gr. 3-5

white, Gr. 6- 8 red

DRESS DOWN
Christmas character

DRESS DOWN
Christmas pajamas

DRESS DOWN
Classic Christmas

CHRISTMAS EVE

Grade 8 Field Trip, 
Christmas Experience

Culver’s Dine & Donate 


