

December at St. Barnabas School						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			Nov. 29 1:30pm Dismissal (1:20pm for Preschool) After Care till 5:30	Nov. 30	1 Report Card Day Grade 8 Prayer Service, 2pm at Church	2 HSPT - Grade 8 Grade 8 Bowling Party, 1:30pm at Eagle's Lane Progressive Mixer, 6pm at Gym
3 FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT Advent Wreath Event, 11am at Church	4 Culver's Dine & Donate Grade 1 Field Trip, The Children's Farm	5 Grade 2 Reconciliation, 7pm at Church	6 FEAST OF ST. NICHOLAS Grades 2 - 4 Field Trip Mother McAuley Concert Senior Luncheon, hosted by Grade 8, 12:30pm at Gym	7	8 FEAST OF IMMACULATE CONCEPTION School Mass, 8:45am Confirmation Retreat Family Movie Night, 6pm at Gym	9
10 SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT Red Tag, final day to donate on Give Central	11	12 FEAST OF OUR LADY OF GAUDALUPE School Mass, 8:45am Grade 2 Field Trip, Mus. Science & Industry	13	14 Kindergarten Field Trip, Beverly Art Center FSA Christmas Party, 7pm at Barraco's	15 Christmas Pageant, 1:45pm at Church	16
17 THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT Luminary Kit pick-up & Spirit Wear Sale 11am-1pm at School	18 DRESS DOWN Advent colors pink, purple & green Grade 8 Field Trip, Christmas Experience	19 DRESS DOWN Gr. K-2 green, Gr. 3-5 white, Gr. 6- 8 red School Mass, 8:45am Christmas Around the World, 10am at Church	20 DRESS DOWN Christmas character	21 DRESS DOWN Christmas pajamas Preschool Pageant, 10am & 7pm at Church Preschool Early Dismissal, 10:50am	22 DRESS DOWN Classic Christmas Christmas Assembly 9am, student only 11:50am Dismissal (11:40am PK)	23
24 CHRISTMAS EVE FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT 4pm Mass, 3:30pm Children's Choir prelude 10:30pm Mass	25 CHRISTMAS DAY 10am Mass, 9:30am Adult Choir prelude	26	27	28	29	30 Classes Resume Tuesday, January 9